
飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2021

男子 2017 - 20米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:40 - 08:20~08:30
編 號組 別

關奕朗KWAN YIK LONG ZENITH1 9782017

吳天日NG TIN YAT2 9902017

林逸希LAM YAT HEI3 9792017

曾以信TSANG YEE SHUN ENZO4 9972017

張焯堯CHEUNG CHEUK YIU LAURITS5 9702017

章鍩浠CHEUNG LOK HEI6 9722017

鄭彧CHENG YUK7 9692017

陳昱成CHAN YUK SHING8 9652017

男子 2017 - 20米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:40 - 08:20~08:30
編 號組 別

曾栢宸1 10222017

文亦晨MAN YIK SEN2 9892017

楊目3 9602017

梁均淏LEUNG KWAN HO4 9842017

陳政廷CHAN CHING TING5 9632017

錢博硏CHIN POK YIN DAMIEN6 9742017

任舜謙REN SHUN HIM7 9912017

冼正皓SIN CHING HO8 9932017

男子 2017 - 20米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:40 - 08:20~08:30
編 號組 別

蘇得民SO TAK MAN DYLAN2 9942017

鄒俊龍CHAU CHUN LUNG AIDAN3 9662017

李卓謙LEE CHEUK HIM4 9812017

梁錫霖LEUNG SHEK LAM CEDRIC5 9852017

羅鎧泓LAW HOI WANG6 9802017

梅天樂ARTHUR MEI7 9622017

陳宥希CHAN YAU HEI8 9642017

男子 2017 - 20米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:40 - 08:20~08:30
編 號組 別

余柏臻YU PAK CHUN2 10012017

李信希LI SHUN HEI3 9862017

梁希捷LEUNG HEI CHIT CEDRIC4 9822017

周子雍CHOW CAYDEN5 9752017

曾棨駿TSANG KAI CHUN6 9962017

黃雋霆WONG CHUN TING7 9982017

張睿津CHEUNG YUI CHUN MAVERICK8 9732017

男子 2017 - 20米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:40 - 08:20~08:30
編 號組 別

王天乐ALEXANDRE WANG TIAN YUE2 9612017

石澄義SHI CHENG YI3 9922017

梁淏仁LEUNG HO YAN4 9832017

何俊軒HO CHUN HIN JAYDEN5 9772017

張灝峰CHEUNG HO FUNG WINSTON6 9712017

邱承禧YAU SHING HEI7 10002017

黃鉑義WONG PAK KO8 9992017

男子 2017 - 30米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:00 - 11:40~11:50
編 號組 別

冼正皓SIN CHING HO1 9932017

陳宥希CHAN YAU HEI2 9642017

吳天日NG TIN YAT3 9902017

李展辰LUKE Z C LI4 9882017

鄭彧CHENG YUK5 9692017

楊目6 9602017
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飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2021

男子 2017 - 30米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:00 - 11:40~11:50
編 號組 別

秦朗天CHUN LONG TIN7 9762017

張焯堯CHEUNG CHEUK YIU LAURITS8 9702017

男子 2017 - 30米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:00 - 11:40~11:50
編 號組 別

任舜謙REN SHUN HIM1 9912017

黃鉑義WONG PAK KO2 9992017

關奕朗KWAN YIK LONG ZENITH3 9782017

邱承禧YAU SHING HEI4 10002017

陳政廷CHAN CHING TING5 9632017

蘇得民SO TAK MAN DYLAN6 9942017

鄭弘CHENG QUINTON7 9672017

李卓謙LEE CHEUK HIM8 9812017

男子 2017 - 30米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:00 - 11:40~11:50
編 號組 別

梁淏仁LEUNG HO YAN1 9832017

唐耀飛TONG ALVIN2 9952017

梁均淏LEUNG KWAN HO3 9842017

石澄義SHI CHENG YI4 9922017

章鍩浠CHEUNG LOK HEI5 9722017

梁錫霖LEUNG SHEK LAM CEDRIC6 9852017

李信希LI SHUN HEI7 9862017

鄭軼文CHENG YAT MAN8 9682017

男子 2017 - 30米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:00 - 11:40~11:50
編 號組 別

梁希捷LEUNG HEI CHIT CEDRIC1 9822017

黃雋霆WONG CHUN TING2 9982017

盧卓謙LO CHEUK HIM3 9872017

錢博硏CHIN POK YIN DAMIEN4 9742017

曾以信TSANG YEE SHUN ENZO5 9972017

曾棨駿TSANG KAI CHUN6 9962017

張睿津CHEUNG YUI CHUN MAVERICK7 9732017

何俊軒HO CHUN HIN JAYDEN8 9772017

男子 2017 - 30米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:00 - 11:40~11:50
編 號組 別

曾栢宸1 10222017

梅天樂ARTHUR MEI2 9622017

余柏臻YU PAK CHUN3 10012017

周子雍CHOW CAYDEN4 9752017

林逸希LAM YAT HEI5 9792017

張灝峰CHEUNG HO FUNG WINSTON6 9712017

陳昱成CHAN YUK SHING7 9652017

文亦晨MAN YIK SEN8 9892017

男子 2017 - 擲豆袋 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:50 - 08:30~08:40
編 號組 別

林逸希LAM YAT HEI1 9792017

李展辰LUKE Z C LI2 9882017

梅天樂ARTHUR MEI3 9622017

鄭彧CHENG YUK4 9692017

石澄義SHI CHENG YI5 9922017

陳昱成CHAN YUK SHING6 9652017

錢博硏CHIN POK YIN DAMIEN7 9742017

任舜謙REN SHUN HIM8 9912017

鄭弘CHENG QUINTON9 9672017
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飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2021

男子 2017 - 擲豆袋 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:50 - 08:30~08:40
編 號組 別

盧卓謙LO CHEUK HIM10 9872017

吳天日NG TIN YAT11 9902017

秦朗天CHUN LONG TIN12 9762017

文亦晨MAN YIK SEN13 9892017

鄭軼文CHENG YAT MAN14 9682017

李卓謙LEE CHEUK HIM15 9812017

冼正皓SIN CHING HO16 9932017

梁淏仁LEUNG HO YAN17 9832017

張睿津CHEUNG YUI CHUN MAVERICK18 9732017

唐耀飛TONG ALVIN19 9952017

張焯堯CHEUNG CHEUK YIU LAURITS20 9702017

陳政廷CHAN CHING TING21 9632017

王天乐ALEXANDRE WANG TIAN YUE22 9612017

鄒俊龍CHAU CHUN LUNG AIDAN23 9662017

羅鎧泓LAW HOI WANG24 9802017

梁均淏LEUNG KWAN HO25 9842017

章鍩浠CHEUNG LOK HEI26 9722017

余柏臻YU PAK CHUN27 10012017

男子 2017 - 立定跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 10:50 - 10:30~10:40
編 號組 別

李展辰LUKE Z C LI1 9882017

梅天樂ARTHUR MEI2 9622017

張焯堯CHEUNG CHEUK YIU LAURITS3 9702017

梁錫霖LEUNG SHEK LAM CEDRIC4 9852017

何俊軒HO CHUN HIN JAYDEN5 9772017

王天乐ALEXANDRE WANG TIAN YUE6 9612017

張灝峰CHEUNG HO FUNG WINSTON7 9712017

曾以信TSANG YEE SHUN ENZO8 9972017

唐耀飛TONG ALVIN9 9952017

邱承禧YAU SHING HEI10 10002017

曾棨駿TSANG KAI CHUN11 9962017

周子雍CHOW CAYDEN12 9752017

梁淏仁LEUNG HO YAN13 9832017

李信希LI SHUN HEI14 9862017

鄭彧CHENG YUK15 9692017

李卓謙LEE CHEUK HIM16 9812017

楊目17 9602017

陳宥希CHAN YAU HEI18 9642017

張睿津CHEUNG YUI CHUN MAVERICK19 9732017

鄒俊龍CHAU CHUN LUNG AIDAN20 9662017

關奕朗KWAN YIK LONG ZENITH21 9782017

冼正皓SIN CHING HO22 9932017

梁希捷LEUNG HEI CHIT CEDRIC23 9822017

蘇得民SO TAK MAN DYLAN24 9942017

鄭弘CHENG QUINTON25 9672017

鄭軼文CHENG YAT MAN26 9682017

黃雋霆WONG CHUN TING27 9982017

任舜謙REN SHUN HIM28 9912017

羅鎧泓LAW HOI WANG29 9802017

石澄義SHI CHENG YI30 9922017

吳天日NG TIN YAT31 9902017

秦朗天CHUN LONG TIN32 9762017

曾栢宸33 10222017
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